
Project No. 11-26 Parking Lot Improvements at Central Campus 

Pre-Proposal Meeting 

 June 21, 2011 

LIST OF ATTENDEES 

 

NAME COMPANY NAME PHONE NUMBER E-MAIL ADDRESS 
1.  Warmer Strang Miner Dederick Construction 713-529-3001 wstrang@minerdederick.com 

2.  James D. Russell Pfeiffer & Son LTD 281-471-4222 jdrussell@pfeifferandson.com 

3.  Anthony Leon Davis W.A Robbins 713-644-5823 davantho@aol.com 

4.  Ben Reyes Corner Rock Construction 713-973-2924 benr@crcllc.biz 

5.  Maria Premont Jerdon Enterprise LP 281-261-5000  estimating@jerdonlp.com 

6.  Bobby Leal Harris Construction 713-690-0791 bidoffice@harrisconstruct.com 

7.  Steven Bailey Southwest Construction 713-667-9345 sbailey@swc-tx.com 

8.  Glen Owens AAA Asphalt Paving Inc. 713-896-7373 glen@aaa-asphalt.com 

9.  Bob Francis The Horizon Group 713-660-8282 bfrancis@hgiusa.com 

10. Jack Christison Millis Development & 
Construction Inc. 

281-240-6066 jack@millisdevelopment.com 

11. Dave Casares International Leading Technology 713-789-8400 aeservices@iltinc.org 

12. Scott Beatty and Bob Dolan A-1 Construction Services / A1 
Stripling and Paving 

832-309-9860 / ofc. 713-
975-1814 

sbeatty@alsp.com; bdolan@aslp.com 
 

13. Rosalie Brockman BRH-Garver Construction L.P. 713-921-2929 mikeg0937@aol.com 
 

14. Ryan Baker Spring Equipment Company Inc. 281-459-9090 rpbaker@springequipment.com 
 

15. Robert Downs San Leon Construction Services 281-777-0306 bdcaltex@aol.com 
 

    

 

 

mailto:wstrang@minerdederick.com
mailto:jdrussell@pfeifferandson.com
mailto:davantho@aol.com
mailto:benr@crcllc.biz
mailto:estimating@jerdonlp.com
mailto:bidoffice@harrisconstruct.com
mailto:sbailey@swc-tx.com
mailto:glen@aaa-asphalt.com
mailto:bfrancis@hgiusa.com
mailto:jack@millisdevelopment.com
mailto:aeservices@iltinc.org
mailto:sbeatty@alsp.com
mailto:bdolan@aslp.com
mailto:mikeg0937@aol.com
mailto:rpbaker@springequipment.com
mailto:bdcaltex@aol.com

